AD 2-LKTB-RNAV SID RWY 27

AIP CZECH REPUBLIC

v

BRNO/TURANY (LKTB)

MSA
VOR/DME BNO

RNAV RWY 27

MIKOV3A ODNEM4A TUMKA4A

UPLAV2A UPLAV2B

127.350
119.605
125.430
131.105
121.500

PRAHA RADAR

TURANY TOWER

TURANY GROUND

TURANY ATIS

EMERGENCY FREQ

STANDARD

DEPARTURE CHART-

INSTRUMENT (SID) - ICAO
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change : new LKTRA93-96; removal of LKTRA90-92

20 FEB 25
AMDT 3/25

Air Navigation Services
of the Czech Republic





